CAPISTRANO VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS
2022-2023 K-12
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS PER STUDENT (non-refundable)

Annual Tuition Monthly Tuition Monthly Tuition
Annual Tuition If paid by June 1, 2022 10-Month Payments®™  11-Month Payments’
G rade If paid after June 1, 2022 2% discount July 1, 2022-April 3, 2023 June 1, 2022-April 3, 2023
$15,500 $15,190 $1,550 $1,410
$16,800 $16,460 $1,680 $1,528
$19.400 $19,010 $1.940 $1,764

*If choosing monthly payments, there is an annual FACTS Payment Plan Enrollment fee of $50. Monthly tuition rates do not apply if enrolling after August.

NEW STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

Application Fee $100 due with application
K-12 Enrollment Fee $550 due with enrollment contract
One Time Family Entrance Fee (per family) $1,400 due upon acceptance

RETURNING STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

K-12 Re-enrollment through January 31 $450 due with enrollment contract
K-12 Re-enrollment February 1 and after $550 due with enrollment contract

One Time Family Entrance Fee (per family)

(only for JK students entering kindergarten) $1.400 due July 1, 2022

TUITION DISCOUNTS

Multiple Child Discount $1,500 discount for third child and each additional child
ESTIMATED PROGRAM FEES ADDITIONAL EXPENSES
(non-refundable) billed in May, due 7/1/2022 Additional expenses are costs above tuition and program fees that
families may incur and vary per student
Elementary (K-6): $420-$470 Uniforms: families purchase from Land's End
Junior High (7-8); $740-%$815 T ibOOKS 712" grade families purchase

through outside vendors
High School (9-12): $1,180-%$1,340 AP and Special Courses,
Performing Arts, Field various participation fees

trips/Retreats:

5th-8th grade- varies
Sports: oth-12th grade- $1,500 annual fee
plus spirit packs

Kindergarten Testing: $50 to Chancy and Bruce

Estimated program fees, additional expenses, and FACTS fees are subject to change without notice

UPDATED: 5/4/2022



